
 Auckland Track - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  21/03/2021   

 Auckland Junior Championships 

 Mt Smart Stadium & Massey Park 

 Results - Saturday - Track 
 
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 10 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 27.99  2016        Zayyaan Smith, Waitakere City 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 

Preliminaries 

  1 Siliasau, Adi                Pukekohe                          30.72q -2.8  2 

  2 Todd, Sienna                 Waitakere                         30.91q -4.1  1 

  3 Letica, Nadia                Takapuna                          31.27q -4.1  1 

  4 Koro-Broughton, Miliana      Pakuranga                         32.01q -2.8  2 

  5 Plaistowe, Elizabeth         Takapuna                          32.03q -2.8  2 

  6 Stokes, Rhia                 Helensville                       32.04q -4.1  1 

  7 Maltby, Dominique            Takapuna                          32.44q -2.8  2 

  8 Masila, Malia                Waitakere                         32.49q -2.8  2 

  9 Udomsak, Shyloh              Takapuna                          32.63  -2.8  2 

 10 Paeu, Reine                  Waitakere                         32.86  -2.8  2 

 11 Macleod, Faith-Jones         Avondale                          32.88  -2.8  2 

 12 Walton, Jessica              Pakuranga                         33.61  -4.1  1 

 13 Wilson, Olive                Pt Chevalier                      35.89  -4.1  1 

 14 Loli, Qwensah                Pt Chevalier                      36.79  -4.1  1 
 
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 10 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 27.99  2016        Zayyaan Smith, Waitakere City 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Todd, Sienna                 Waitakere              30.91      30.03  -0.4 

  2 Siliasau, Adi                Pukekohe               30.72      30.33  -0.4 

  3 Letica, Nadia                Takapuna               31.27      30.99  -0.4 

  4 Stokes, Rhia                 Helensville            32.04      31.55  -0.4 

  5 Plaistowe, Elizabeth         Takapuna               32.03      31.56  -0.4 

  6 Maltby, Dominique            Takapuna               32.44      32.61  -0.4 

  7 Koro-Broughton, Miliana      Pakuranga              32.01      33.14  -0.4 

  8 Masila, Malia                Waitakere              32.49      33.26  -0.4 
 
  
 Girls 800 Meter Run Grade 10 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 2:31.58  1996        Rececca McEnaney, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Vosper, Ariana               Takapuna                        2:34.21 

  2 Marais, Leah                 Pakuranga                       2:34.82 

  3 Moyle, Eden                  Eastern                         2:44.00 

  4 Stokes, Rhia                 Helensville                     2:49.45 

  5 Herde, Sophie                North Harbour Bays              2:52.82 

  6 Day, Morgan                  Pakuranga                       2:53.15 

  7 Bentley, Emma                Papakura                        3:03.86 
 
  
 Girls 1200 Meter Race Walk Grade 10 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 8:55.86  2020        Jordyn Tukukino, Manurewa 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Day, Morgan                  Pakuranga                       7:29.28R 

  2 Riseborough, Miya            Takapuna                        9:02.42 

 
    
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 11 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 26.61  2016        Nadia Evans, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 
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  1 Reid, Esme                   Eastern                           28.69q -2.7  1 

  2 Fletcher, Paige              Papakura                          29.99q -4.7  2 

  3 Taylor, Peggy                Owairaka                          30.22q -4.7  2 

  4 Earley, Madison              Waitakere                         30.34q -2.7  1 

  5 Taniguchi, Beatrice          Roskill South                     30.93q -2.7  1 

  6 Napara, Anne-Theresa         Pakuranga                         31.31q -2.7  1 

  7 Charlesworth, Alexandra      Pt Chevalier                      31.35q -2.7  1 

  8 Lathwood, Jessica            Takapuna                          31.46q -2.7  1 

  9 Worsley, Emily               Pt Chevalier                      31.60  -4.7  2 

 10 Bint, Zara                   Roskill South                     31.62  -4.7  2 

 11 Bowden, Kenzie               North Harbour Bays                32.70  -4.7  2 

 12 Hewlett, Addison             Pt Chevalier                      33.37  -4.7  2 

 13 Tukukino, Jordyn             Manurewa                          33.57  -4.7  2 
 
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 11 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 26.61  2016        Nadia Evans, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Reid, Esme                   Eastern                28.69      28.60  -3.5 

  2 Taylor, Peggy                Owairaka               30.22      30.22  -3.5 

  3 Earley, Madison              Waitakere              30.34      30.24  -3.5 

  4 Fletcher, Paige              Papakura               29.99      30.25  -3.5 

  5 Taniguchi, Beatrice          Roskill South          30.93      31.17  -3.5 

  6 Napara, Anne-Theresa         Pakuranga              31.31      31.19  -3.5 

  7 Charlesworth, Alexandra      Pt Chevalier           31.35      31.66  -3.5 
 
  
 Girls 800 Meter Run Grade 11 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 2:24.89  2017        Jessica Honey, Takapuna 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Williams, Indie              Pt Chevalier                    2:30.95 

  2 McManus, Hannah              Pt Chevalier                    2:31.08 

  3 Towers, Amy                  Eastern                         2:33.24 

  4 Collinge-Coker, Georgina     Helensville                     2:33.69 

  5 Gwin, Scarlett               Waitakere                       2:37.51 

  6 Charlesworth, Alexandra      Pt Chevalier                    2:48.33 

  7 Dalton-Wilson, Gabrielle     Beachlands Maraetai             2:50.04 

  8 Rama, Aariya                 Pt Chevalier                    2:50.05 
 
  
 Girls 1200 Meter Race Walk Grade 11 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 7:17.31  2020        Yandri Fourie, Pakuranga 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Tukukino, Jordyn             Manurewa                        8:10.54 

  2 Koole, Veronique             Pakuranga                       8:10.56 

 
 
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 12 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 26.38  2019        Talia van Rooyen, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 

Preliminaries 

  1 Moyle, Sienna                Eastern                           28.11q -2.7  3 

  2 Scally, Kendra               Waitakere                         29.12q -2.6  2 

  3 Guy, Mackenzie               North Harbour Bays                29.76q -2.6  2 

  4 Lynch, Hannah                Hillsborough                      30.00q -2.7  3 

  5 Masters, Maia                Waitakere                         30.35q -2.9  1 

  6 Baker, Siena                 Ellerslie                         30.42q -2.7  3 

  7 Hocken, Nuria                Ellerslie                         30.71q -2.6  2 
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  8 Stowers, Marina              North Harbour Bays                30.71q -2.6  2 

  9 Stowers, Eva                 North Harbour Bays                30.89  -2.9  1 

 10 Ogundipe, Bisi               Pt Chevalier                      31.32  -2.6  2 

 11 Barrett-Hamilton, Lauren     Waitakere                         31.70  -2.7  3 

 12 Gear, Lisa                   Takapuna                          31.99  -2.9  1 

 13 McKenzie, Jetta              Roskill South                     32.00  -2.6  2 

 14 Kumar, Stazia                Manurewa                          32.18  -2.7  3 

 15 Bailey, Madeline             Papakura                          32.80  -2.6  2 
 
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 12 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 26.38  2019        Talia van Rooyen, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Moyle, Sienna                Eastern                28.11      27.66  -2.3 

  2 Scally, Kendra               Waitakere              29.12      28.85  -2.3 

  3 Guy, Mackenzie               North Harbour Bays     29.76      29.26  -2.3 

  4 Lynch, Hannah                Hillsborough           30.00      29.89  -2.3 

  5 Baker, Siena                 Ellerslie              30.42      30.12  -2.3 

  6 Stowers, Marina              North Harbour Bays     30.71      30.21  -2.3 

  7 Masters, Maia                Waitakere              30.35      30.44  -2.3 

  8 Hocken, Nuria                Ellerslie              30.71      30.68  -2.3 
 
  
 Girls 800 Meter Run Grade 12 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 2:20.35  2018        Jessica Honey, Takapuna 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Barlow, Imogen               Pakuranga                       2:29.63 

  2 Jamieson, Chilli             North Harbour Bays              2:37.47 

  3 Clooney, Denika              Pakuranga                       2:37.75 

  4 Farry, Amani                 Lynndale                        2:40.80 

  5 Chalmers, Nina               Owairaka                        2:52.71 

  6 Mckenzie, Kayleigh           Lynndale                        3:05.17 

  7 Brown, Isabella              Waitakere                       3:08.09 
 
  
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Grade 12 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 11.90  1993        Dorothy Nacewa, Pakuranga 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 

Preliminaries 

  1 Farry, Amani                 Lynndale                          15.26q  1.6  1 

  2 Ogundipe, Bisi               Pt Chevalier                      15.72q -4.0  2 

  3 Bailey, Madeline             Papakura                          16.34q -4.0  2 

  4 Barrett-Hamilton, Lauren     Waitakere                         16.35q  1.6  1 

  5 Mckenzie, Kayleigh           Lynndale                          16.85q -4.0  2 

  6 Chalmers, Nina               Owairaka                          16.97q  1.6  1 

  7 Hocken, Nuria                Ellerslie                         17.08q -4.0  2 
 
  
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Grade 12 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 11.90  1993        Dorothy Nacewa, Pakuranga 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Farry, Amani                 Lynndale               15.26      14.74  -3.1 

  2 Bailey, Madeline             Papakura               16.34      15.96  -3.1 

  3 Mckenzie, Kayleigh           Lynndale               16.85      16.09  -3.1 

  4 Chalmers, Nina               Owairaka               16.97      16.19  -3.1 

  5 Barrett-Hamilton, Lauren     Waitakere              16.35      16.27  -3.1 

  6 Hocken, Nuria                Ellerslie              17.08      16.58  -3.1 
 
  
 Girls 1200 Meter Race Walk Grade 12 
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========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 7:35.06  2014        Savannah Scheen, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Fourie, Yandri               Pakuranga                       7:10.47R 

  2 Clooney, Denika              Pakuranga                       8:32.14 

  3 Brown, Isabella              Waitakere                      10:22.47 
 
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 13 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 25.84  2019        Zayyaan Smith, Waitakere City 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 

Preliminaries 

  1 Maiu'U, Gezreyal             Waitakere                         27.08q -4.1  2 

  2 Wilson, Jade                 Pakuranga                         27.89q -2.2  1 

  3 Richardson-Miller, Keira     North Harbour Bays                27.99q -2.2  1 

  4 Lee, Te Manu                 Papakura                          28.08q -2.2  1 

  5 Bews-Hair, Emma              Eastern                           28.26q -4.1  2 

  6 Paeu, Tommee                 Waitakere                         28.38q -4.1  2 

  7 Ford, Zara                   Takapuna                          28.65q -2.2  1 

  8 Reid, Kayla                  Papakura                          30.12q -2.2  1 

  9 Wright, Francesca            North Harbour Bays                30.17  -2.2  1 

 10 Borrill, Kiera               Pakuranga                         30.29  -4.1  2 

 10 Hunter, Arki                 Waitakere                         30.29  -4.1  2 

 12 Tauleva-Latu, Maria          Papatoetoe                        30.36  -4.1  2 

 13 Davidson, Nadija             Takapuna                          31.96  -4.1  2 
 
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 13 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 25.84  2019        Zayyaan Smith, Waitakere City 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Maiu'U, Gezreyal             Waitakere              27.08      26.69  -1.2 

  2 Wilson, Jade                 Pakuranga              27.89      27.72  -1.2 

  3 Richardson-Miller, Keira     North Harbour Bays     27.99      27.87  -1.2 

  4 Bews-Hair, Emma              Eastern                28.26      27.96  -1.2 

  5 Paeu, Tommee                 Waitakere              28.38      28.26  -1.2 

  6 Ford, Zara                   Takapuna               28.65      28.70  -1.2 

  7 Lee, Te Manu                 Papakura               28.08      28.74  -1.2 

  8 Reid, Kayla                  Papakura               30.12      30.12  -1.2 
 
  
 Girls 800 Meter Run Grade 13 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 2:19.38  1984        A Tai, Takapuna 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Hurcum, Emmy                 North Harbour Bays              2:27.11 

  2 Ford, Zara                   Takapuna                        2:27.35 

  3 Pomfret, Zara                Pakuranga                       2:27.94 

  4 Shennan, Amy                 Pt Chevalier                    2:29.17 

  5 Marais, Mischa               Pakuranga                       2:36.27 

  6 Spencer, Nyla                North Harbour Bays              2:38.02 

  7 Marx, Angela                 Pukekohe                        2:54.46 
 
  
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Grade 13 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 12.07  2003        Sarah Saddleton, Waiuku 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

  1 Maiu'U, Gezreyal             Waitakere                         13.05  -1.4 

  2 Sila, Avah                   Papakura                          13.16  -1.4 

  3 Wilson, Jade                 Pakuranga                         13.32  -1.4 

  4 Atoaga, Savannah             Papatoetoe                        14.06  -1.4 

  5 Riseborough, Mulan           Takapuna                          15.36  -1.4 
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 Results - Saturday - Track 
 
  
 Girls 1600 Meter Race Walk Grade 13 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 8:39.76  2009        Rachael Martin, Pakuranga 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Gardiner-Hall, Charli        Waiuku                         11:13.65 

  2 Caffery, Nora                Manurewa                       11:30.46 
 
  
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 14 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 24.95  2000        Louise Jones, Papakura 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

  1 van Rooyen, Talia            North Harbour Bays                26.57  -3.9 

  2 Siaopo, Fiona                Waitakere                         28.22  -3.9 

  3 Thom, Stevie                 Ellerslie                         28.92  -3.9 

 
 
  
 Girls 800 Meter Run Grade 14 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 2:16.09  2000        Elizabeth Orchard, Roskill South 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Letica, Sascha               Takapuna                        2:26.55 

  2 Daniels, Leila               Eastern                         2:30.03 
 
  
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Grade 14 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 12.25  2010        Madison Gipson, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

  1 van Rooyen, Talia            North Harbour Bays                12.45  -3.0 

  2 Quay-Chin, Katelyn           Pakuranga                         13.03  -3.0 

  3 Siaopo, Fiona                Waitakere                         13.42  -3.0 

  4 Nepia, Shayla                Pakuranga                         13.83  -3.0 
 
  
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 10 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 13.52  8/02/2020   Matthew Fleming, NHB 

    Auckland: R 13.52  2020        Matthew Fleming, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 

Preliminaries 

  1 Magni Fenollar, Matteo       Pakuranga                         14.54q -2.6  2 

  2 Maiu'U, Boaz-League          Waitakere                         14.67q -2.6  2 

  3 Baker, Cooper                North Harbour Bays                14.75q -2.6  1 

  4 MacCulloch, Harold           Ellerslie                         15.15q -2.6  1 

  5 Jacobs, Riley                Waitakere                         15.46q -2.6  1 

  6 Masoe, Iulai John Willia     Waitakere                         15.76q -2.6  2 

  7 Hunt, Noah                   North Harbour Bays                15.91q -2.6  2 

  8 Hallie, Alexander            Takapuna                          16.21q -2.6  2 

  9 Caffery, Leyon               Manurewa                          17.45  -2.6  1 
 
  
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 10 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 13.52  8/02/2020   Matthew Fleming, NHB 

    Auckland: R 13.52  2020        Matthew Fleming, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Magni Fenollar, Matteo       Pakuranga              14.54      14.25  -3.1 

  2 Maiu'U, Boaz-League          Waitakere              14.67      14.64  -3.1 

  3 Baker, Cooper                North Harbour Bays     14.75      14.93  -3.1 

  4 MacCulloch, Harold           Ellerslie              15.15      15.12  -3.1 

  5 Jacobs, Riley                Waitakere              15.46      15.64  -3.1 
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  6 Hallie, Alexander            Takapuna               16.21      16.27  -3.1 

  7 Hunt, Noah                   North Harbour Bays     15.91      16.52  -3.1 

 -- Masoe, Iulai John Willia     Waitakere              15.76         DQ  -3.1 
 
  
 Boys 400 Meter Dash Grade 10 
============================================================================ 

    Auckland: R 1:02.84  1999        Raymond Cullen, Papakura 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 MacCulloch, Harold           Ellerslie            1:11.00    1:06.77   2 

  2 Baker, Cooper                North Harbour Bays   1:05.00    1:07.55   2 

  3 Brown, Benjamin              Waitakere            1:10.34    1:09.23   1 

  4 Hunt, Noah                   North Harbour Bays   1:14.00    1:11.50   1 

  5 Spencer, Jaden               North Harbour Bays   1:16.00    1:12.30   2 

  6 Ford, Jonny                  Takapuna             1:12.00    1:12.79   1 

  7 Maiu'U, Boaz-League          Waitakere            1:13.00    1:19.33   2 

  8 Gonzales, Jy                 Lynndale                        1:19.95   1 
 
  
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 11 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 12.42  2005        Joshua Cocker-Valu, Roskill South 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 

Preliminaries 

  1 Harris-Tavita, Calvin        Ellerslie                         14.12q -1.0  1 

  2 Fleming, Matthew             North Harbour Bays                14.15q -1.0  1 

  3 Nannestad, Zach              Hillsborough                      14.25q -3.7  2 

  4 Olsen, Kaian                 Waitakere                         14.39q -3.7  2 

  5 Wallace, Sam                 Pakuranga                         14.47q -1.0  1 

  6 Moss, Noah                   Ellerslie                         14.58q -3.7  2 

  7 Lister, Alex                 Pakuranga                         14.66q -3.7  2 

  8 Potter, Christian            North Harbour Bays                14.69q -3.7  2 

  9 Meikle, Nate                 Roskill South                     14.79  -1.0  1 

 10 Wang, Chace                  Pakuranga                         14.84  -3.7  2 

 11 Burns, Jack                  Pt Chevalier                      14.90  -1.0  1 

 12 Gundersen, Blake             Pukekohe                          15.28  -3.7  2 

 13 Pirini, Jai                  Pakuranga                         15.62  -1.0  1 
 
  
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 11 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 12.42  2005        Joshua Cocker-Valu, Roskill South 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Nannestad, Zach              Hillsborough           14.25      13.77  -2.3 

  2 Fleming, Matthew             North Harbour Bays     14.15      13.85  -2.3 

  3 Harris-Tavita, Calvin        Ellerslie              14.12      13.97  -2.3 

  4 Olsen, Kaian                 Waitakere              14.39      14.10  -2.3 

  5 Moss, Noah                   Ellerslie              14.58      14.17  -2.3 

  6 Wallace, Sam                 Pakuranga              14.47      14.47  -2.3 

  7 Potter, Christian            North Harbour Bays     14.69      14.52  -2.3 

  8 Meikle, Nate                 Roskill South          14.79      14.81  -2.3 
 
  
 Boys 400 Meter Dash Grade 11 
============================================================================ 

    Auckland: R 58.25  1986        Peter Lima, Papatoetoe 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 Fleming, Matthew             North Harbour Bays     59.69    1:01.25   1 

  2 Batchelor, Jonty             Ellerslie            1:01.64    1:01.57   2 

  3 Brady, Connor                Takapuna             1:03.63    1:02.94   2 

  4 Gouws, Keagan                Pakuranga            1:10.00    1:06.14   3 

  5 Luatua, Steven               Mangere Otahuhu      1:39.99    1:06.45   2 

  6 Maunder, Caleb               Takapuna             1:07.00    1:07.74   3 

  7 Wang, Chace                  Pakuranga            1:08.40    1:08.11   2 



 Auckland Track - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  21/03/2021   

 Auckland Junior Championships 

 Mt Smart Stadium & Massey Park 

 Results - Saturday - Track 

  8 Howell, Jacob                Takapuna             1:08.00    1:08.31   2 

  9 Hamilton, Zachary            North Harbour Bays   1:14.00    1:09.21   1 

 10 Keene, Harry                 Roskill South        1:20.00    1:11.97   3 

 11 Gundersen, Blake             Pukekohe             1:10.00    1:13.43   1 

 12 Meikle, Nate                 Roskill South                   1:23.08   3 
 
  
 Boys 1200 Meter Race Walk Grade 11 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 7:24.89  2018        Quinn Gardiner-Hall, Waiuku 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Day, Harrison                Pakuranga                       6:26.64R 

  2 Korewha, Ricco               Pakuranga                       7:46.34 

  3 Smal, Drew                   Pakuranga                       8:13.07 
 
  
 Boys 400 Meter Dash Grade 12 
============================================================================ 

    Auckland: R 54.53  1987        Richard Haldaner, North Harbour Bays 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 Moss, Quinn                  Ellerslie              58.85    1:03.15   2 

  2 Winwood, Quinn               Pt Chevalier         1:00.00    1:06.55   2 

  3 Morkel, Meko                 North Harbour Bays   1:09.00    1:07.46   2 

  4 Gonzales, Ty                 Lynndale             1:06.63    1:09.18   1 

  5 Retford, Oliver              Pakuranga            1:10.00    1:09.35   2 

  6 Geldenhuys, Christian        Pakuranga            1:11.11    1:10.88   1 

  7 Calder, Geordie              Helensville          1:10.00    1:12.24   1 
 
  
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 13 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 11.63  1985        A Tuala, Papatoetoe 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 

Preliminaries 

  1 Sikuvea, Mark                Mangere Otahuhu                   12.64q -1.7  1 

  2 Ukich, Stipe                 Waitakere                         12.65q -1.7  2 

  3 Xie, Haowen                  Pakuranga                         13.14q -1.7  1 

  4 Blundell, Ben                Pakuranga                         13.19q -1.7  2 

  5 Reynolds, Zach               Pakuranga                         13.25q -1.7  2 

  6 Kneebone, Luca               Eastern                           13.37q -1.7  2 

  7 Hardy, Alex                  Waitakere                         13.60q -1.7  2 

  8 Greyling, Christofell        Pakuranga                         13.60q -1.7  2 

  9 Retford, Noah                Pakuranga                         13.96  -1.7  1 
 
  
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 13 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 11.63  1985        A Tuala, Papatoetoe 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Sikuvea, Mark                Mangere Otahuhu        12.64      12.45  -3.0 

  2 Ukich, Stipe                 Waitakere              12.65      12.50  -3.0 

  3 Kneebone, Luca               Eastern                13.37      12.90  -3.0 

  4 Blundell, Ben                Pakuranga              13.19      13.09  -3.0 

  5 Xie, Haowen                  Pakuranga              13.14      13.12  -3.0 

  6 Reynolds, Zach               Pakuranga              13.25      13.34  -3.0 

  7 Greyling, Christofell        Pakuranga              13.60      13.68  -3.0 

  8 Hardy, Alex                  Waitakere              13.60      14.03  -3.0 
 
  
 Boys 400 Meter Dash Grade 13 
============================================================================ 

    Auckland: R 54.14  2017        Daymon Shute, Waitakarere 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 Wallace, Timothy             Pakuranga              55.63      56.06   2 
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  2 Kneebone, Luca               Eastern                57.50      58.56   2 

  3 Langley, Benjamin            Ellerslie            1:01.48      58.93   2 

  4 Hardy, Alex                  Waitakere              59.34      59.19   1 

  5 Howlett, Charles             Roskill South        1:01.00      59.46   2 

  6 Fairclough, Benjie           Waitakere              59.67    1:00.48   2 

  7 Oliver-Chambers, Ottis       Helensville          1:02.00    1:00.72   2 

  8 Hills, Henry                 Owairaka             1:04.00    1:04.36   1 
 
 Boys 1600 Meter Race Walk Grade 13 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 8:35.23  2020        Quinn Gardiner-Hall, Waiuku 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Trathen, Richie              Pakuranga                       8:26.62R 
 
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 14 
================================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 11.24  2016        Mogammad Smith, Waitakere 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 

================================================================================= 

Preliminaries 

  1 Taylor, Kadin                Waitakere                         12.03q -3.6  2 

  2 Van Der Westhuizen, JD       North Harbour Bays                12.38q -3.6  1 

  3 Keereweer-Taia, Kainoa       Waitakere                         12.39q -3.6  2 

  4 Dissmeyer, Brayden           Papakura                          12.95q -3.6  1 

  5 Cotterill, Kahurangi         Waitakere                         13.03q -3.6  2 

  6 Hardy, Ethan                 Waitakere                         13.44q -3.6  1 

  7 Vickery, Dean                Pt Chevalier                      16.34q -3.6  1 
 
  
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 14 
============================================================================== 

    Auckland: R 11.24  2016        Mogammad Smith, Waitakere 

    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 

============================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Taylor, Kadin                Waitakere              12.03      12.06  -3.2 

  2 Van Der Westhuizen, JD       North Harbour Bays     12.38      12.53  -3.2 

  3 Dissmeyer, Brayden           Papakura               12.95      13.10  -3.2 

  4 Hardy, Ethan                 Waitakere              13.44      13.31  -3.2 
  
 Boys 400 Meter Dash Grade 14 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 52.03  1994        B Halaholo, Roskill South 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Trathen, James               Pakuranga              51.54      52.66 

  2 Taylor, Kadin                Waitakere              57.00      53.36 

  3 Ward, Ben                    Pakuranga              58.00      54.46 

  4 Schwalger, Jesse             Waitakere              53.52      54.52 

  5 Dissmeyer, Brayden           Papakura               55.50      56.56 

  6 Hardy, Ethan                 Waitakere              57.35      59.18 
 
  
 Boys 2000 Meter Race Walk Grade 14 
========================================================================= 

    Auckland: R 10:55.30  2011        Andrew Jackson, Roskill South 

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Gardiner-Hall, Quinn         Waiuku                          9:43.85R 


